
 DAVE R. WILLIAMS HOMES SUBCONTRACTOR LIST  
(PLEASE CALL DURING NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS)

SERVICE COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL/PHONE

Appliances (Supplier) Capital Distributing B'Ann Crooks bann@capitaldistributing.com
214.638.2681

Cabinets Chandler Cabinets warranty@chandlercabinets.net
940.686.5770

Door Durango Doors of DFW durangodoorsdfw@sbcglobal.net
817.382.5905

Electrical Wiring KM Electric Kyle McGill kmcgillelectric25@yahoo.com
903.815.8670

Fence Faith Fence & Fabrication Rodney Ploch rodneyploch@hotmail.com
214.728.6109

Finish Out Carpenter Carl Jackson 214.714.7117

Fireplace Overhead Door Co of Dallas 972.474.8811

Garage Doors Architectural Overhead Door Gary Houchin gary@aodci.com
214.801.6404

Glass & Mirrors Barco Mirror & Glass, Inc. Larry Barco barcoglass@tx.twcbc.com
214.213.6198

Hardware Dallas N. Builders Hardware Paul King pking@dnbh.com

Heating & AC Bill Joplins AC & Heating 469.954.8339

Insulation Quality Insulation 936.539.9739

Interior Decorator Signature Floors & Interiors Amanda Richter amanda@signaturefloorstx.com
972.345.4419

Landscaping DFW Site & Design jesus@dfwsiteanddesign.com
469.380.7792

Light Fixtures Lights Fantastic Pro Annie Sullivan sully1688@icloud.com
972.877.6242

Plumbing Medlock Services 972.562.4444

Patio Screens Drop Shade Brady Andros brady@dropshade.com
214.310.0222

Roofing Wortham Brothers office@wbroofing.com
972.562.5788

Security/Audio My AV Guy TC tc@myavguytx.com
214.507.7899

Septic Total Septic info@totalseptic.net
214.364.4840

Sheetrock North Dallas Drywall office@northdallasdrywall.com
940.321.2150

Solid Surface Counter Tops Absolute Stone & Tile absolutestonemex@hotmail.com
469.621.8387

Windows National Window & Door 972.713.0019
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